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Brinkley-McNair, Jessica 336-979-4688 Cortes, Adriana 70628 748-4000
Adams, LaTrayl 336-618-0821 Brinson, Felicia M. 70729 661-4999 Zarazoga
Adkins, Diana 72473 727-2475 Brown, Jason 70728 727-2527 Cox, Tabatha 70664 727-2912
Adkins, Leah 70860 727-8300 Brown, LTC John O. 70452 703-4117 Craddock, Aaron B. 70648 748-2287
Agee, Melissa 70177 727-2475 Brown, Kye 71207 75739 Craft, Andrew 70184 727-2475
Alkhatib, Ayah 70611 727-2786 Browning, Jake 70545 727-2696 Crater, Sara 70183 727-2475
Alkhatib, Hytham 70653 748-2287 Bryan, Brooke 70194 727-2083 Craver, Nathan 70232 727-2964
Allison, Duncan 71917 703-4275 Buie, Michelle 703-4233 Creech, Marty 70262 727-8024
Ambrosino, Amy 336-978-8186 Buie, Yolanda 78229 703-4199 Crews, Alicia 71907 703-4275
Anderson, Burleson, Dara 336-979-4678 Crews, Amy 703-2118
Andring, Tomiah 336-934-3069 Burns, Makisha 703-4199 Crews, Precious 743-649-0203
Anglin, Kara 336-978-9155 Burton, Tammy 70463 727-2475 Crisp, Anna 70127 748-4000
Applegate, Jennifer 336-345-7765 Byerly, John 73809 748-4044 Crisp, Kelly 70613 727-2969
Ardila Hoyos, Yamil 72479 727-2475 Byrd, Monte’ 70654 748-2287 Cross, Lindsay 336-413-8397
Artis, Cheryl 71922 703-4275 Crump, Jasmine 703-4199
Asbury, Suzanne 73612 703-4250 Cale, Barbara 70247 727-8024 Culler, Neil 70758 661-4999
Ashe, Tai 70644 748-2287 Campbell, Brent 70112 727-2696
Ashley, Susan 70287 727-2843 Carlisle, Timothy 70733 661-4999 Dagnall, Anthony 72445 748-4025
Atashbar, Homan 70106 727-8024 Cannon, Amanda 70437 727-2475 Daily, Mary 73629 703-4250
Atherton, Sherry 70661 727-8080 Carter, Alison 70520 727-2823 Darden, Cheryll 75337 727-2210
Atkinson, Jan 70605 727-2786 Carter, Thad 70754 661-4999 Davidson, Kristin 70233 727-8024
Ausley, Beth 70935 748-4000 Cassidy, Cynthia 336-403-1175 Davidson, Tisha M. 70249 748-2287
Autry, Jonathan 71908 703-4275 Casteneda, Jennifer 71918 703-4275 Davila-Cruz, Desiree 70942 727-2475
Ayers, April 336-345-7765 Castaneda, Miguel 71930 703-4275 Davis, Ezra 70626 748-2287

Castano, Diana 70435 727-2475 Davis, Felicia 70192 727-2416
Babcock, Craig 73626 703-7634 Cates, Kathleen 70722 661-4999 Davis, Grace 70620 748-2287
Baber, Wendy 73637 703-4250 Catlett, Ashley 70189 727-8080 Daye, Jenee’ 75325 748-4007
Bailey, Alicia 70253 748-4000 Cavanaugh, Austin 70456 703-6719 Delade, David 70148 727-2475
Bailey, Anthony 70627 748-2287 Cepeda, Milton 70694 727-8080 Dennis, Salea 70689 727-2306
Baker, Nora 70432 727-2033 Chambers, Beth Ann 72474 748-4007 Dewan, Erin 70696 727-8080
Baldwin, Dr. Leslie 70178 727-2475 Chambers, Rhonda 71931 703-4275 Dillard, Lucy 70216 727-2083
Baldwin, Latandra V. 70401 703-6719 Charles, Franlyna 70224 727-2964 Dimov, Katherina 70157 727-2154
Ball, Elizabeth 76731 771-4700 Chaudhary, Dr. Hawa 70673 727-8080 Dirks, Dereck 70460 748-4000
Barber, Lonnie 70744 661-4979 Chavez, Hannah Ruth 70626 748-2287 Dobson, Shannon 72468 748-4087
Bare, Heather 70174 727-2154 Cherry, Michelle 70212 727-2083 Draughn, Dustin 70175 727-2475
Barknight, Latasha 70241 970-7778 Childs, Alana 70646 748-2287 Drone, Patrice 70506 748-2287
Barnes-Jones, Timisha 70514 727-2031 Christensen, Bree 70928 727-2969 Druitt Heard, Theresa 70526 727-2475
Barnhardt, Gail 70235 727-8024 Cisneros, Ayala 71933 703-4275 Duggins, Kris 70541 727-2822
Beaver,Megan 72451 748-4007 Cisneros, Roxana 70604 727-2322 Duncan, Shirley 70630 748-2287
Bee, Hellen 70636 748-2287 Cisneros-Damaso, 70131 727-2324 Dunlap, Rodmond 743-207-1089
Beeley, Laura 70557 748-4000 Melissa Durham, Patricia 70147 727-2912
Bell, Brandon 70569 727-2843 Claggett, Donna 70200 727-2083 Dyson, Justin 70725 661-4999
Bell, Dee (Donyea) 70423 727-2475 Claggett, Howard 70765 661-4999
Bell, Johnnie 70242 727-8024 Clark, Angie 70298 727-2823 Easter, Lori 70948 727-2843
Bell, Kim 336-779-0068 Clark, Meredith Paige 70102 727-2912 Ecklund, Courtney 70219 727-2475
Bennett, Monica 70567 727-8024 Clay, Amy 70695 727-8080 Edwards, Aleshia 743-255-7628
Bernal, Victoria 70294 727-2823 Clay, Ann 70521 727-8300 Edwards, Erin 70163 727-2475
Berry, Amanda 70431 727-2475 Clemons, Antwan 978-9526 Egerton, Adrienne 70428 727-2475
Bergstone, Mary 70152 727-2210 Clemons, Devonshire 70271 727-2457 Eklund, Courtney 70219 727-2475
Birch, Lynise 70203 727-2083 Coburn, Tamara 70438 727-2475 Ellington, Jennifer 70245 727-8024
Blakely, Evette 70637 748-2287 Colbaugh, Sarah 703-4291 Ellis, April 336-341-1959
Blalock, Michelle 70187 727-2083 Cole, Dr. Connie 70188 727-2083 Elmore, Andrea 336-813-1799
Boger, Caroline 70546 727-2509 Coleman, Courtney 703-4199 Eshleman, Shannon 70149 727-2475
Bolton, Valerie 73808 748-4044 Collins, Cedric 70196 703-4265 Evans, Mshairi 336-972-9309
Bostic-Phelps, Angela 70270 727-2969 Collins, James J. (Jim) 78221 703-4199
Bowman, Kelly 70731 727-2527 Collins, Jim 70652 748-2287 Falconer, Tomas 70289 727-2843
Bowman, Sabrina 73633 336-705-7085 Colon-Santos, Doris 71912 703-4275 Farabee, Jr., Chris 70641 748-2287
Boyd, Christina 70938 727-2843 Combs, Teresa 70280 703-4265 Farmer, Marty 70665 727-8080
Boyette, Mitzi 70685 727-8080 Concepcion, Carmen 70468 727-2790 Farrimond, Lisa 70934 748-4000
Bradford, Juanita 336-462-2061 Conley, Tammy 70283 727-2635 Faughnan, William 71909 703-4275
Bradley, Sarah 703-4250 Cooke, Brent 70259 703-4265 Faylen, Melissa 70272 727-2457
Brake, Constance 703-4250 Corbin, Chris 70251 727-8024 Felder, Kisha 70602 727-2322
(Connie) Corley, Todd 73618 703-4250 Fendley, Jaci 70551 748-4000
Branson, Rinaldo 70616 748-2287 Ferguson, Jr., Lawrence 399-7451
Bringeri, Johanna 78207 703-4199 Fields, Kim 70234 727-8024
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Fischer, Chari 70144
Fisher, Robin 72470
Flinchum, Mickey 70732
Flowe, Philippian

Flynn, Abby 70698
Flynn, Kenneth 70252
Flynn, Pilar 70445
Fonville, Jr., Manly 70414
Forbes, Kimberly 70153
Foster, Evelyn

Fox, Bailey 71929
Franklin, Kamilah 75113
Freeland, Penny 70169
Freeman, Shanta 71923
Fuerst, Kathleen

Gage, Catherine 70215
Garcia, Carmen 70168
Gardner, Caryn 70669
Garmon, Chris 70179
Garmon, Karen 70151
Garrett, Tina

Garrison, Eugenne 71921
Gary, Shana

Gavlik, Paula 70632
Genet, Haley 70273
Gentry, Debra 70197
Gerald, Kathryn 70190
Gethers, Tamela

Giangaspro, lillian 78222
Gibson, Amber 70674
Gibson, Casey 72429
Gilliam, Sherri 70606
Glenn, Theresa 70279
Goldsmith, Jana

Gomez, Hollie

Gomez, Stephanie 70543
Gonzalez, Norma 70155
Gorden, Jacqueline 70504
Goss, Carmen 70267
Grace, Dawnielle Y.

Granados, Lissette 72430
Gray, Jenny 72421
Gray, Sarah

Greer, Kim

Griffin, Danielle 70221
Groves, Lindsey 70291
Gurganus, Layne

Guttierez, Emerson 70434
Hairston, Clarence 70764
Hales, Dr. Kelly 70146
Hall, Charlisa 70236
Hall-Freeman, Jill 70565
Hall-Powell, Tasha 70577
Hamilton, Sarah 70670
Hannah, Krista 70512
Handy, Sidnee

Harden, Cameron 70559
Hardin, Shawnna 70434
Hargrove, Shureka 70691
Harper, Janice

Hatcher, Laverne

Hauser, Matthew 70931
Hayes, Tasha 70220
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727-2475
748-4007
727-2527
336-757-0345
727-8080
727-8024
727-2475
727-2786
727-2210
336-354-2302
703-4275
727-2912
727-2475
703-4275
703-4250

727-2083
727-2154
727-8080
727-2475
727-2475
336-816-7686
703-4275
743-333-1338
748-2287
727-2969
727-2083
727-2083
336-403-5410
703-4199
727-8080
703-4259
727-2324
727-2635
703-4250
336-407-1794
727-2964
703-4199
727-2843
727-8024
727-2509
747-6804
703-4259
336-462-2233
336-813-5384
727-2083
727-2843
703-4199
727-2843

661-4999
727-2154
727-2210
727-2416
727-2127
727-8080
727-2475
743-900-3624
727-2527
727-2843
703-6719
399-8006
743-333-0061
727-2786
727-2083

Heath, Donna
Heilig, Cassondra
Henley, Amanda
Herreid, Evan
Hester, Joseph
Higereda-Damaso,
Melissa

Hilton Partory, Kristina

Hobson, Darrell
Hobson, Penny
Hoff, John

Holder, Cynthia
Holland, Laura
Holmes, Meredith
Holmes, Simone
Hoover, Wyashia
Horne, Tanicia
Hoskins, Alexandra
Howell, Otiria
Hrabovsky, Lisa
Hughes, Angie
Hull, Robin
Hunter, Samantha
Hutchins, Autumn
Hutchens, Brenda
Hutchens, C. David

Immelman, Tim
Iskander, Laurice

James, T.J.
Jarrett, Tiffany
Jarman, Charles
Jenkins, Dionne
Jenkins, Mollie
Jennings, Lynne
Jessup, Emily
Jeter, Shelba
Johnson, Lydia
Johnson, Nia
Johnson, Rebecca
Johnson, Tara
Jones, Chasity
Jones, Chelsey
Jolly, Jammie
Jones, Jessica
Jones, Michelle

Kear, Kathryn
Kelly, Amy
Kellyman, Wanda
Kent, Francine
Kerr, Jennifer
Key, Jenny

Key, Katie
Killion, Amanda
King, Malcom
King, Tim

Kiter, MSG Mike
Knox, Abby
Kraft, Andrew
Kraft, Kellie
Kranz, Thomas

L

Lain, Cynthia
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70256
70513
70687
70239
70736
70131

71916
70109
70901
70246
70647
70578
73628
70643
70217
70638
70556
70949

70143

70667
70544
70720
70733

70672
70160

70116
70122
70950

70491
70297
73817
70226

70274
70461
70248
70133
72423
70933
70444
70293

70172
72454
70571

78223
70861
70254

70557
70730
70453
73609
70222
70508
70282

70682

727-2823
727-2475
727-2912
727-2695
661-4999
727-2324

703-4275
727-8199
727-2416
727-8024
748-2287
727-2083
727-2083
748-2287
727-2083
748-2287
727-2292
727-2475
703-4250
727-2210
703-4283
727-8080
748-3302
661-4999
661-4999

748-4000
727-2373

727-2696
727-2127
727-2475
727-2509
727-2475
727-2823
727-2527
727-2964
336-414-2112
727-2861
727-2475
727-8024
727-2509
727-2912
727-2127
727-2475
727-2843

727-2475
748-4007
727-8080
336-978-9648
703-4250
727-8300
727-2912
336-306-4895
748-4000
661-4999
703-4117
703-4250
727-2964
727-2154
727-2822

727-2306

727

Lallave, Maria
Lamb, Sandra
Lane, Madison
Lang, Rhonda
Laws, Kyle

Lee, Rita
Leonard, Leah
Levi, Jason
Levstek, Dan
Lewis, Corlois
Lewis, Gloria
Lewis, Megan
Lohmeyer, Beth
Long-Williams, Sonja
Love, Deshaun
Love, Tonya
Lowther, Shasta
Lupton, Dr. Tina

Mabry, Eugene
Mackie, Carla
Macon, Logan
Macumber, Bonnie
Maggitti, Zena
Maine, SGM Andrea
Maijtt, Frankye
Malloy, Amanda
Mangrum, LaToya
Mann, John
Marsh, Marcella
Martin, Penny
Martinez, Lucia
Martinez, Nancy
Martinez, Nareny
Massenburg,
Christopher
Massey, Samantha
Mathis, Davis “Ty”
Matthews, Terry
Maxwell, Mark
May, Lisa

McCall, Greg
McCarthy, Jennifer
McCarthy, Melanie
McCombs, Sally
McCorkle, Bryant
McCormack, Ashley
McCoy, Alexis
McCoy, Kim
McCoy, Mandy
McDonald, Katrina
McDowell, Kevin
McDowell, Michelle
McEntee, Emilita
McGready, Melissa
McHam, Angela
Mclntosh, Jodi
McLeod, Corey
McManus, Tricia
McMillian, Effie
McOuat, Alana
Meadows, Micika
Meier, Karen
Mendenhall, Mary
Midgett, Rachel
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78225

70651
73623
70531
70678
71915
70211
70418

70607

70161

70459
70629

70862
71926
70454
70625
71932
71916
70292
70639
70447
72427
70684
70440
70458

70647
70413
70210

70406
70550

70162

70455
70407
70820
70404
75338

70213
70619
70436

73617
70261
70927
70228
70662
70410
70159
70679
70205

703-4199
336-462-2449
336-403-1178
336-399-7344
748-2287
703-4250
727-2154
727-8080
703-4275
727-2083
727-2786
336-865-3044
727-2786
336-416-2042
336-413-3651
703-4199
336-413-8392
748-4000

727-2475
748-2287
727-2912
727-2324
703-4275
703-4117
748-2287
703-4275
703-4275
727-2636
748-2287
727-2475
727-2475
727-8080
727-2475
727-2210

727-2912
748-2287
727-2696
748-4000
336-416-6066
727-2527
727-2475
336-354-2756
748-4000
336-955-7719
727-2475
727-2127
727-8300
727-8080
727-2210
661-4999
727-2083
748-2287
727-2475
336-979-3373
703-4250
727-8024
727-2292
748-4000
727-8080
727-8213
727-2373
727-8080
748-3302

2



mailto:esapp@wsfcs.k12.nc.us

WS/ ECS

Winston-Salem Forsyth County Schools
Mikolatis, Andrea

Miley, Cherissa 70285
Miller, Carla 70243
Miller-Simpson, Sheila 70405
Mitchell, Ebonie

Mitchell, Joey 70618
Mobley, Athena 70429
Moffa, Rebecca

Moffitt, Sandra 70633
Montague-Davis, Carol 70657
Moore, Antoinette

Moore, Caleb 70493
Moore, Kelly 70264
Moore, Tomeko

Morales-Burgos, 71911
Meralis

Moreno-Vazquez, 70939
Anayeli

Morris, Karen 70547
Morrison, Cleopatra 75115
Morrison, Jas’"Man 70505
Moses, Santhony 70288
Mudd, Iris 70500
Murphy, Tiffany 70140
Murphy, Tim 73810
Mutawally, Sabreen

Myers, Brittney 70581
Myers, Linda 70181
Napper, Daryl

Neely, Deneen 72431
Newsome, Jonathan 71924
Nichols, Johnny 70631
Nichols, Kelly 70231
Norwood, Tammy 70199
Nya Mar, Marthalenar 72426
Oakes, Aliesha

QO'Brien, Julie 71920
Oliver, Brad 70422
Olsen, Rebecca 70439
Ortiz, Ana 70156
Ortiz Mcentee, Emelita 70619
Osborne, Vanessa 70173
Oshige, Rebecca

Otey, Mark 73813
Overholt, Steve 70462
Padgett, Racheal 70552
Pantano,Frank 70686
Pardue Parsons,

Kimberly

Parrett, Gregory 70552
Pate, Terrence 73620
Patel, Ekta 71906
Patterson, Karen

Patterson, Tamara 70675
Payne, Robin 78224
Payne, Stacy 72824
Payson, Kallie 70240
Pena, Jennifer

Pendley, Betty 75339
Penn, Kenya 70492
Pennington, Sherri 70564
Perez, Elizabeth “Liz” 72454
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703-4161
727-2843
727-8024
727-2616
336-462-2070
748-2287
727-2475
743-649-0962
748-2287
727-2475
336-354-2383
727-8024
727-8024
336-399-6710
703-4275

747-6804

727-2475
399-7019
748-2287
727-2843
727-2475
727-2475
748-4044
743-900-3542
727-2083
727-2475

336-971-4910
748-4007
703-4275
748-2287
748-4000
727-2083
727-2475

727-2912
703-4275
727-2475
727-2475
727-2154
748-2287
727-2330
336-930-2919
748-4044
727-2475

727-2635
748-3302
336-972-1089

727-2635
727-2912
703-4275
743-637-0927
727-2912
703-4199
727-2912
727-2964
336-978-8517
727-8024
727-2786
727-2823
748-4075
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Peyton, Angela
Phillips, Natalie
Pierce, Steve
Pigg, Sloane W.
Pizzulo, Kim
Plyler, Karla
Pomeroy, Dr. Jennifer
Poston, Susan
Poteet, Kelly
Potts, Blaine
Potts, Warren
Price, Madison
Price, Melissa
Pritchett, Shelley
Proffitt, Joan
Pruitt, Shannon
Puckett, Julia

Quick, Fabienne
Quiggle, Jennifer
Quintero, Janyne

Ragan, Larry
Ragsdale, Lindsay
Ramos Marin, Larissa
Reagan, Larry
Reaves, Monica
Receptionist

Reed, Bobby
Reynolds, Kim
Rhymes, William “Brad”
Rhyne, Sara

Rich, Amy

Rich, Joseph

Rich, Todd
Richards, Lauren
Richardson, Amanda
Richardson, Dionne
Richardson, Tiffani
Richmond, Lydonna
Ritchey, Justin
Rivera, March
Rivera-Correra,
Loreanne

Rivers, Heather
Rives, Kate
Robbins, Cory
Robbins, Heather
Robinson, Delisa
Rocker, Kenya
Rodriguez, Magaly
Rohani, Afrini
Roman, Betsy
Rose, Nichole
Roseboro, Joy

Ross, Tracie
Rowdy, Kendra
Rozelle, Judi
Ruelas, Maria
Runge, Chris

Saahir, Joe'L
Saini, Sanjana
Salazar, Ercilia
Sampson, Angela

70671
70225
70570
70420
70406
70697
70296
72456
77225
70433
70603
70202
70623
70483
73627
70400

70258
70622

70734
70417
70110
70734
70687
70110
70766

70943
70693

70109

70411

70941

70263

70681

70485

78206
70929
72475
70672
70926
70432
70932
70207
78230
70615
72455
70115

70449
70617

336-979-4704
727-8080
727-2964
748-2287
727-2054
727-2527
727-8080
727-2823
727-2475
703-4157
727-2475
727-2054
727-2083
748-2287
727-8300
703-4250
748-4000

336-413-8381
727-8024
748-2287

661-4972
727-2527
727-2816
661-4999
703-6730
727-2816
661-4999
336-978-5477
727-2475
727-8024
727-2509
727-8199
727-2912
727-2527
743-900-2817
743-444-3085
727-2475
727-8194
727-8300
336-528-0743
336-930-3814

727-8080
336-462-2184
345-7412
703-4199
703-4199
727-2912
747-6804
727-8080
727-2475
727-2033
748-2287
727-2083
703-4199
748-3302
727-2475
727-2696

336-618-6087
336-779-3543
727-2475
748-2287

Sanders, Carlos
Sapp, Elaine
Sarachaga, Nancy
Sari, Rachel
Sarvis, Heidi
Scales, Cynthia
Schendstok, Iris
Schmal, Pam
Schwickrath, Heather
Scott, Carrie
Scriven, Terrance
Sebesta, Nick
Sessoms, Amy
Sgroi, Amy
Shakir, Camille
Sharp, Alison
Sharpe, Beth
Shaw, Meredith
Sheek, Angela
Sheek, Jeff
Sheffield, Jessica
Sherrill, Kevin
Shore, Dean
Shore, Tracy
Shropshire, Sandra
Simington, Velvet
Simpson, Sheila
Smith, Allison
Smith, Andy
Smith, Angela
Smith, Cameron
Smith, Christine
Smith, Eric
Smith, Kristin
Smith, Marlo
Smith, Samantha
Smith, Stephanie
Smith, Todd
Smith, Ward
Snipes, Tamara
Snyder, Amy
Spence, Christina
Sprinkle, Deidre
Squire, Sherderica
Stahl, Nanette
Staley, Charity
Stanley, Kristi
Steintrager, Rebecca
Stevens, Blanche

Stevenson, Antonio
Stevenson, Tim
Stewart, Debra
Stinson, Melinda
Stokes, Dr. Fredricca
Sugg, Lisa

Sullivan, John L.
Sumners, Debra
Surrat, Heather
Sutton, LaRhonda
Swaim, Deena
Swofford, Lauren

T

Taylor, Andrea
Taylor, Brittany
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70726
70129
73622
70756
70208

70668
70608
70858
70677
70645
70139
70214
70238

70403
70542
70663
76741
73806
71927
70260
73811
70299
70277
70166
70405
70218
70470
70670
70571

70107
70170
70534
72418
71722
70649
70412
70186
70195
70457
70469
75310
76918
70548

70171,
78209
75333

71913
70511
70102
70927
70185
70130

70621

70554

727-2527
727-2696
703-4250
661-4999
727-2083
336-830-6407
727-8080
727-2054
727-8080
727-8080
748-2287
727-2475
727-2083
727-8024
413-8389
727-8080
748-4000
727-8080
771-4700
661-4999
703-4275
727-8024
748-4044
727-2823
727-2823
727-2475
727-2527
727-2083
727-8300
727-8080
727-8300
743-649-0965
727-8194
727-2373
727-2475
727-2912
727-2912
748-2287
727-2527
727-2083
727-2083
727-2964
748-4070
661-4999
727-2912
727-8024
703-4250
336-413-8396
703-4199

727-2912
661-4999
703-4275
727-2475
727-2912
727-2127
727-2127
336-650-8009
727-2033
336-399-6759
748-2287
336-462-1581

336-413-8383
727-2154
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Taylor, Jeff 70244
Taylor, Lenatte

Taylor, Shannon 73714
Teague, Mitzi 70690
Templeton, Dr. Patrice 70193
Tesh, Kimberly “Hope” 70223
Thomas, Allison

Thomas, Brittney

Thomas, Charlene

Thomas, Etaundra 70635
Thomas, Veronica 70121
Thompson, Tommie 70238
Thore, Katherine 70938
Thornton, Ashlea 70124
Thornton, Justin

Thorp, Sheila 72432
Thrapp, Darcy 73607
Tiano, Lora 70450
Todd, Joy 70536
Torian, Carlos

Transou, James

Trotter, Trang 78213
Trejo-Sanchez, Alexis 70466
Tubbs, Felicia 70699
Tuck, Courtney 70464
Tulburt, Nathan 70154
Tutein, Josephine 70286
(Denise)

Tyler-Boyd, Shirley 70624
Ulrich, Jeanne 70822
Uldrick, Lindsay 70680
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727-8300
336-793-6910
727-2912
727-2306
727-2083
727-2964
336-462-2422
336-399-5888
336-865-3160
748-2287
703-4265
727-8024
727-2843
727-2790
336-830-6517
748-4007
703-4250
727-2475
727-2457
743-900-3580
743-444-0087
727-8080
727-8024
727-2912
727-2475
727-2475
727-2843

748-2287

727-8300
727-8080

Vandergriff, Cara
Varga, Robyn
Vaughn, Andrea
Vaughn, Emily
Voss, Teri

Waddell, Janelle
Walker, Crystal
Walker, Darrell
Walker, Mya
Wall, Beverly
Walser, Tracy
Walter, Shakura
Ward, Gwen
Wardlaw, Katie
Watkins, Benita
Watkins, Jill
Watkins, Rani
Way, Jacy
Webb, Aydee
Wedemeyer, Art
Weikart, Chris
Wesley, Kimberly
West, Ashley
West, Kevin
Whitaker, Jill
White, Shanetta
White-Kennedy, Tina
Whitner, Sharon
Wiggins, Magan
Wilkins, Paula

Wilkins, Sharessa
70947 727-2843 Williams, Fabby
70182 727-2475 Williams, Patricia
70945 727-2964 Williams, Quincy

336-978-6201 Willard, Katie
70721 661-4999 Williams, Ashley
Williams, Kristal
336-978-5241 Williams, Wesley
70502 727-2475 Williams, Yuseff
70408 727-2527 Williamson, Stephanie
336-816-8869 Willard, Chris
70138 727-2475 Wilmoth, Kaitlin
71934 703-4275 Wilson, Clinton
70641 748-2287 Wilson, Jonathan
70903 723-4271 Wilson, Kimberly
70566 748-4000 Withers, Chris
336-462-1405 Wood, Lisa
727-2912 Woodson, Lauren “Abi”
70568 727-8024 Wrenn, Kevin
70676 727-8080 Wright, Avis
70533 748-3302 Wright, Terry
70650 748-2287 Wyatt, Esmeralda
70523 727-2786 Y
70430 748-4000 Yarrison, Janet
70609 727-2322 Young, Cecil
336-793-6934
70748 748-4044 Valencia-Zapata, Carlos
70229 727-2964 Zambrano, Alanna
336-407-8450 Zarazoga Cortes,
70640 748-2287 Adriana
70688 748-3302 Ziven, Sam
70145 727-2475

Central Office Directory
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70612
70134

70123
71910

71918

70758
70446
70751
70930
70165
70427
78208
70109
70580
70501
70946
70281

70255
70749

70628

703-4271
727-2127
336-972-7947
727-2790
703-4275
618-5761
703-4275
661-4999
661-4999
727-2964
661-4999
727-2969
727-2756
703-4265
703-4199
727-8199
727-2822
727-2475
727-2696
727-2843
727-8194
336-399-4982

727-2083
661-4999

743-900-3547
336-399-7152
748-2287

336-406-5857
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Winston-Salem Forsyth County Schools
Assistant Dir., District Athletics Alexis McCoy 70407
Choice and Magnet Schools 748-3302
-~ - Fax Number: 661-7411
Board Llals.on Lisa Sugg 70927 Exec. Dir. of Student Assignment Frank Pantano 70686
Board C!\alr ) Deanna Kaplan Dir. Student Assignment Magan Wiggins 70688
Board Vice Chair Alexandre Bohannon Magnet & Choice Specialist Autumn Hutchins 70544
Board Member Robert.Barr Student Assignment Choice Specialist Judi Rozelle 70615
Board Member Tre.vonla Brown- Data Manager/Spanish Aydee Webb 70533
Ga'ﬂ_‘er GIS Mapping Assoc. Rachel Midgett 70205
Board Member Sabrina Coone
Board Member Leah Crowley Talent Development and
Board Member Susan Miller School Transformation
Board Member Richard Watts Asst. Supt. Talent Development & Dr. Timisha Barnes- 70514
Board Member Steve Wood School Transformation Jones
- ; Admin. Asst. Katie Wardlaw 70566
Of,fl,ce of Superintendent, b Executive Principal of Leadership Alicia Bailey 70253
Tricia McManus Development
Exec. Asst. to Lisa Sugg 70927 Dir. Of School Transformation and Latasha Barknight 70241
Superintendent, and Board Liaison Restart Support
Exec. Dir. Of Systems of Coherence Alexandra Hoskins 70156 Exec. Dir. for Professional Dr. Tina Lupton 70161
Strat. Planning Development
Executive Cabinet Admin. Asst. Lisa Farrimond 70934
Deputy Superintendent of Schools Fabby Williams 70134 ?;;ecc;grr, ATs es?sctgi; zf:clre Programs EZ;EnShMa?g;S ;ggg
General Counsel, Attorney Dionne Jenkins 70546 Implementation Coach Kelly Nichols 70231
Chief Communications and External Brent Campbell 70112 Director. New Teacher Induction and Jaci Fendley 70551
Relations Officer Teacher’Academy
Ch!ef Human Resourc.es Officer Chrllstopher. Weikart 70523 Teacher Academy Proj. Coord. Beth Ausley 70935
Chief Technology Officer Kevin Sherrill 70247 .
Chief of Operations Lauren Richards 70411 Tea.che.r Academy Proj. Coord. Sally Mc(;ombs 70162
. . . Beginning Teacher Coach Dereck Dirks 70460
Chief of Safety, Security, and Jonathan Wilson 70427 Beginning Teacher Coach Kimberly Wesley 70430
Emergency‘Management . Beginning Teacher Coach Anna Crisp 70127
Asst. Superintendent, Talent Timisha Barnes-Jones 70514 -
Development & School Accountability and (70037) 727-2964
Transformation Continuous Improvement
Area Superintendent (East) Carmen Concepcion 70468 Fax Number: 661-6401
Area Superintendent (South) Felicia Davis 70901 Chief Accountability Officer Andrew Krafft 70222
Area Superintendent (North) Quincy Williams 70124 Admin. Assistant vacant 70227
Area Superintendent (West) Jill Hall-Freeman 70565 Exec. Dir. of Testing and Assessment Kimberly “Hope” Tesh 70223
Chief Academic Officer Paula Wilkins 70450 Testing and Assessments Program Franlyna Charles 70224
Chief Financial Officer Thomas Kranz 72435 Manager
Chief Accountability Officer Andy Kraft 70227 Testing and Assessments Program Shanetta White 70229
Asst. Superintendent of Student Fredericca Stokes 70102 Manager
Services Testing and Assessment Specialist Shelba Jeter 70225
Chief Equity Officer Effie McMillian 70228 Testing and Assessment Specialist Steve Pierce 70226
Deputy Superintendent Team 727-2127 Exec. Dir. Strategic, Department, and Nathan Craver 70232
Deputy Superintendent of Schools Dr. Fabby Williams 70134 School Improvement
Exec. Asst. Tiffany Jarrett 70122 Evaluation Specialist Kallie Payson 70240
Area Superintendents Director of Grants Stephanie Williamson 70446
Area Supt. East Carmen Concepcion 70468 Grants Coordinator Latandra V. Baldwin 70401
Dir. of School Improvement, East Jammie Jolly 70933 Data Sharing Proj. Coord. Christina Spence 70457
Area Supt. North Dr. Quincy Williams 70123 Data Sharing Proj. Eval. Prog. Mgr. Stephanie Gomez 70543
Dir. Of School Improvement, North Sabreen Mutawally 743-900-3542 Dir. of Data Collection Shureka Hargrove 70691
Admin. Asst., East and North Ashlea Thornton 70124 District Data Collection Specialist Andrea Vaughn 70945
Area Supt. South Felicia Davis 70192 Attorney 727-2509
Dir. of School Improvement, South Kim Bell 336-779-0068 Fax Number: 661-3257
Area Supt. West Jill Hall-Freeman 70565 General Counsel, Attorney Dionne Jenkins, Esq.
Dir. Of School Improvement Kimberly Pardue 336-972-1089 Legal Services, Admin. Asst. Caroline Boger 70546
Parsons Staff Attorney Amy Rich
Admin. Asst. West and South Penny Hobson 70901 Paralegal Chasity Jones 70133
Dir. of School Relations Tasha Hall-Powell 70577 Staff Attorney Dawnielle Y. Grace
Athletics 727-2127
Director, District Athletics John L. Sullivan 70185
5
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Communications and External 727-2696

Relations
Fax Number: 661-3257

Chief Communications and External Brent Campbell 70112
Relations Officer

Admin. Asst. Elaine Sapp 70129
WS/FCS Admin. Center Lobby Cynthia Speas 70518
Receptionist

Communications Team 727-2696
Exec. Dir. Communications Chris Runge 70115
Cable 2 Manager Zack ‘T.J’. James 70116
Digital Media Manager/Web Designer Evan Herreid 70239
Digital Media Specialist Kevin Wrenn 70946
Graphic Designer Micika Meadows 70410
Communications Specialist Jake Browning 70545
Community Engagement 727-2696
Exec. Dir. Of Community Engagement Terry Matthews 70413
Volunteer Services Coord. vacant 70413
Print Shop 727-8194
Print Shop Manager Eric Smith 70107
Print Shop Specialist LyDonna Richmond 70108
Print Shop Specialist Terry Wright 70108
WS/FCS Receptionist (Located at Ed. 727-2816
Building)

WS/FCS Receptionist Larissa Ramos 70110
Equity, Access, and

Acceleration

Chief Equity Officer Effie McMillian 70228
Equity Coach Mark Maxwell 70210
Equity Coach Julia Puckett 70400
Finance (70015) 727-2822
Fax Number: 661-6474

Chief Financial Officer Thomas Kranz 70282
Exec. Asst. to the CFO Kris Duggins 70541
Accounting Department (70063) 727-2823
Accounting Director Angie Clark 70298
Grants/Cash Mgmt. Acct Susan Poston 70296
Accountant Alison Carter 70520
Accts. Pay. Specialist Donna Heath 70256
Accts. Pay. Specialist/Travel vacant 70295
Accts. Pay. Specialist/Travel Tracy Shore 70299
Accounting Coord. Sherri Pennington 70564
Accounting Coord. Sandra Shropshire 70277
Exec. Dir. Of Finance vacant 70924
Workforce Analyst vacant 70275
Budget Department (70044) 727-2757
Budget Director vacant 70284
Budget Analyst Victoria Bernal 70294
Budget Analyst Lynne Jennings 70297
Grants Accountant Lisa Wood 70580
Budget Specialist vacant

Purchasing Department (70020) 727-2635
Procurement Services Director John Mann 70292
Purchasing Agent Theresa Glenn 70279
Purchasing Specialist Gregory Parrett 70552
Purchasing Specialist Tammy Conley 70283
Payroll Department (70016) 727-2843
Payroll Director Santhony Moses 70288
Payroll Manager Michelle Jones 70293
Sr. Payroll Specialist Cherissa Miley 70285
Payroll Specialist Lori Easter 70948

3/8/24 Corrections? Email esapp@wsfcs.k12.nc.us with “Directory” in the subject line
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Payroll Specialist
Payroll Specialist
Payroll Specialist
Payroll Specialist
Payroll Specialist
Payroll Specialist
Payroll Specialist

Payroll Specialist
Payroll Specialist
Payroll Specialist

Human Resources

Fax Number: 733-6979
Chief Human Resources Officer
Exec. Asst.

Employee Support Team
Senior Emp. Support Spec.
Emp. Support Spec.

Emp. Support Spec.

Admin. Asst

School & Central Office Support
Exec. Dir. Staffing and Benefits
HR Coordinator

HR Specialist

HR Specialist

HR Specialist

HR Specialist

Operations Staff Support

Sr. HR Specialist for Transp. Maint.

Warehouse

HR Specialist for Custodians, Child

Nutrition, Magnet Stop
Licensure
Licensure Coordinator

Licensure Specialist

Licensure Specialist
Human Resources Benefits
Fax Number: 750-9638
Benefits Coordinator

Benefits Specialist

Benefits Specialist

Benefits Specialist

Worker’s Comp. Specialist
Recruitment and Retention
Dir. Recruitment & Retention

Employee Recruitment Coordinator

(Teacher/Certified)

Employee Recruitment Coord.
(Operations)

Employee Recruitment Coord.,
Teacher Recruitment

Sourcing Specialist

Substitute Office

Substitute Support Coordinator
Performance Management
Employee Relations HR Analyst

Director, Leadership Development

Project Coordinator

Christina Boyd
Brandon Bell
Emerson Gutierrez
Cara Vandergriff
Lindsey Groves
Jackie Gorden
Josephine (Denise)
Tutein

Tomas Falconer
Susan Ashley

Avis Wright

(70026)

Christopher Weikart
Heather Surratt
(70532)

vacant

Manly Fonville, Jr.
Kenya Penn
Gloria Lewis
(700108)

Kim Pizzulo
Ashley West
Ayah Alkhatib
Roxana Cisneros
Kisha Felder

Beth Lohmeyer
(700106)

Pam Schmal

Madison Price

(700104)

Sherri Holloway-
Gilliam

Melissa Higareda-
Damaso

Bonnie Macumber
(700102)

Devonshire “Von”
Clemons

Joy Todd

Melissa Faylen
Sharessa Wilkins
Gwen Ward
(700112)

Bree Christensen
Angela Bostic-Phelps

Kaitlin Wilmoth
Kelly Crisp
Haley Genet
Nia Johnson
Matt Hauser

Nora Baker
Jan Atkinson

70938
70569
70434
70947
70291
70504
70286

70289
70287
70281

727-2786

70523
70130
727-2786
70269
70414
70492
70418
727-2322
70420
70609
70611
70604
70602
70607
727-2054
70608

70603

727-2324
70606

70131

70862
727-2457

70271

70536
70272
70612
70903
727-2969
70928
70270

70930
70613

70273
727-2861
70274
727-2786
70931
70432
70605
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Instructional Services

Fax Number: 661-4986
Chief Academic Officer
Senior Exec. Director

Exec. Asst.

Admin. Asst.

Admin. Asst.

Admin. Asst.

Admin. Asst.

Gear Up Liaison

Director of Advanced Learning
Advanced Learning
Testing/Assessment Coord.
Advanced Learning Data Mgr.
Lead Teacher (ES)

Lead Teacher (MS/HS)
Reading Warriors, Admin. Asst.
Core Learning

Dir. of Elementary ELA
Instructional Coach
Instructional Coach
Instructional Coach
Instructional Coach
Instructional Coach

Dir. of Secondary ELA
Instructional Coach
Instructional Coach
Instructional Coach
Instructional Coach

Dir. of Mathematics
Instructional Coach
Instructional Coach
Instructional Coach
Instructional Coach
Instructional Coach
Instructional Coach
Dir. MTSS

MTSS District Fac.

Multilingual Learners
Director

Multilingual Lead Teacher
District Interpreter

Interpreter

Interpreter

Interpreter

Multilingual Family Engagement
Coord.

Multilingual Parent Engagement
Multilingual Parent Engagement
Parent Engagement

Multilingual Instructional Coach
Multilingual Instructional Coach
SIOP Coach

SIOP Coach

Newcomer Center

Newcomer Center Coordinator
Data Manager

Science

Dir. of Science

3/8/24

Forsyth County Schools

Dr. Paula Wilkins
Laura Holland

vacant

vacant

Beverly Wall

Chari Fischer

vacant

Carol Montague-Davis
Erin Edwards

Tammy Burton

Otiria Howell
Linda Myers
Penny Martin
Marlo Smith

vacant

Dr. Kathryn Kear
vacant

Crystal Walker
Jennifer McCarthy
Lauren “Abi”
Woodson

Melissa Agee
Rebecca Johnson
Jessica Jones
Athena Mobley
William “Brad”
Rhymes

Velvet Simington
Amanda Berry
Courtney Ecklund
Adrienne Egerton
Krista Hannah
Tiffany Murphy
Tiffani Richardson
Robyn Varga

Dr. Theresa Druitt
Heard (ES)

vacant

Tamara Coburn
Anayeli Moreno-
Vazquez

Pilar Flynn
Ercilia Salazar
Desiree Davila
Nareny Martinez

Lucia Martinez
Marthalenar Nya Mar
Maria Ruelas

Diana Adkins

Kelly Poteet

Amanda Cannon
Rebecca Olsen
(72401)

Lissette Granados
Magaly Rodriguez

David Delade

Corrections? Email esapp@wsfcs.k12.nc.us with “Directory” in the subject line
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Instructional Coach (ES)

727-2475 Instructional Coach (ES)
Instructional Coach (MS/HS)
Instructional Coach (MS/HS)

70450 Instructional Coach (MS/HS)
Director of Social Studies

70137 Instructional Coach

70138 Instructional Coach

70144 Instructional Coach

70180 Instructional Coach

70657 Dir. of Personalized Digital Learning

70163 Personalized Digital Learning Coach

70463 Beginning Teacher Coach
Arts Education/Summer Enrichment

70949 Admin. Asst.

70181 Admin. Asst.

70447 Encore Learning

70534 Exec. Dir. Of Encore Learning

727-2475 Director, Arts Education
Lead Teacher, Music

70150 Lead Teacher, Dance/Theater Arts

70172 Lead Teacher, Art

70441 Director Extended Day Programs

70502 Prog. Mgr., Online Learning

70550 Dir. for Health / PE/LifeSkills

70501 Drivers Education Coord.
JROTC

70177 Prog. Mgr., JROTC

70461

70444 JROTC NCO

70429 JROTC Mil. Prop. Spec

70943 Media Services/IRC
Dir. of Media Services

70166 Media Services Clerk

70431 Media Services Clerk

70219 World Languages

70428 Director, World Languages

70512 Dual Lang. Immersion Coach

70140 Dual Lang. Immersion Coach

70941 Dual Lang. Immersion Coach

70182 Federal Programs

70526 CPO for Federal Programs
Admin. Asst.

727-2475 Program Manager, Federal Programs

70158 Director, Title |

70438 Program Manager, Title |

70939 Program Manager, Title |
Program Manager, Title |

70445 Budget Specialist

70449 CTE

70942 Exec. Director
Admin. Asst.
Admin. Asst.

72427 Lead Voc. Teacher

72426 Inst. Tech Support

72455 School to Career Coord.

72473 CTE Prog. Mgr.

72456 CTE Prog. Mgr.

70437

70439 Office of Preschool

747-6804 Exec. Director

72430 Admin. Asst.

72475 Admin Asst.

727-2475 EC. Admin. Asst.

70148

Warren Potts
Steven Overholt
Iris Mudd

Dustin Draughn
Mollie Jenkins
Courtney Tuck
Melissa McGready

Nathan Tulburt
Shannon Eshleman
Nick Sebesta
Ashley McCormack
Melinda Stinson
vacant

(700115)

Diedre Sprinkle
vacant

Brad Oliver
Andrew Craft
Eugene Mabry
Sara Crater
Penny Freeland
Chris Garmon
Donyea Bell
Karen Garmon
Charles Jarman
(70049)

LTC John O.
Brown

SGM Andrea Maine
MSG Mike Kiter
(700120)

Karen Meier
Laurice Iskander
Kristin Smith

Leslie Baldwin
Diana Castano
Betsy Roman
Yamil Ardila Hoyos
(70168)

Dr. Kelly Hales
Carmen Garcia
Brittany Taylor
Heather Bare
Ana Ortiz
Katherina Dimov
Dr. Leah Leonard
Kellie Kraft
(700118)
Kimberly Forbes
Angie Hughes
Cheryll Darden
Katrina McDonald
Janelle Waddell
Mary Bergstone
Charlisa Hall
Christopher
Massenburg
(70155)

Blanche Stevens
Norma Gonzales
Delisa Robinson
Kimberly Wilson

70433
70462
70500
70175
70491
70464
70436

70154
70149
70139
70455
70511
70513
748-4070
70469
70141
727-2475
70422
70184
70469
70183
70169
70179
70423
70151
70950
703-4117
70452

70454
70453
727-2373
70159
70160
70170
727-2475
70178
70435
70926
72479
727-2154
70146
70168
70554
70174
70156
70157
70531
70508
727-2210
70153
70143
75337
75338
70180
70152
70236
70458

703-4199
70171, 78209
70155

78206

78208
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Literacy Coach Jasmine Crump EC Teacher Deaf/HH Nancy Sarachaga 73622
Pre-K Instructional Coach Makisha Burns EC Teacher VI Lead Shannon Pruitt 73627
Pre-K Instructional Coach Heather Robbins EC Teacher VI Sarah Bradley
SEL Specialist Tonya Love EC Orientation and Mobility Specialist vacant
Exceptional Children’s Department 727-2083 EC Preschool Services 703-4199
Fax Number: 336-750-6960 EC Teacher Preschool Lead Kendra Rowdy 78230
Senior Exec. Director, Instructional Laura Holland 70578 EC Teacher Preschool Lead Robin Payne 78224
Services EC Preschool Interpreter Translator Yolanda Buie 78229
EC Exec. Asst. Brittney Myers 70581 EC TA Interpreter Translator Johanna Bringeri 78207
EC Admin. Asst. Finance Corlois Lewis 70211 EC Support Process Lead Connie Cole 70188
EC Admin. Asst. Staff & PD Donna Claggett 70200 EC Audiologist James J. Collins (Jim) 78221
EC Support Process Lead Connie Cole 70188 EC Audiologist Jillian Giangaspro 78222
EC Exec. Director/West & HHB, Data, Tammy Norwood 70199 EC Assistive Audiology Technician Maria Lallave 78225
Transition Office of Safety, Security and 703-4265
EC Mgr. Support Prog., HHB, West Patrice Templeton 70193 Emergency Mgmt
Facilitator " " - " "
EC Mgr. Support Prog, Data/Software Amy Snyder 70195 (EZ::: C;f:lccerMofr:ffety, Security, and Jonathan Wilson 70427
EC Process Spec. Data/Software Kathryn Gerald 70190 Secur?t AZst gmt. Teresa Combs 70280
EC Admin. Asst. Data/Software Lynise Birch 70203 Directoi of Sécurity Cedric Collins 70196
ECS t Transiti Lucy Dillard 70216
EC sﬁppg:t T;:::;t:g: Tl;xa Il-i:res 70220 Director for Security Tech. Brent Cooke 70259
EC Support Transition CatheringGa o 70215 Campus Security Mgr. Evelyn Foster 336-354-2302
PP e Campus Security Mgr. Deshaun Love 336-413-3651
ECTA Job Coach Lawrence Ferguson 336-399-7451 Safety and Emergency Mgmt. Coord Veronica Thomas 70121
ECTA Job Coach Janice Harper 336-399-8006 Ll EenTy LErL :
EC TA Job Coach Antwan Clemons EELRLRCr I Operations 727-2527
EC TA Job Coach Camille Shakir 336-413-8389 Fax Number: 661-3079
ECTA Job Coach Rodmond Dunlap 743-207-1089 Chief Operations Officer Lauren Richards 70411
EC Director West Tammy Norwood 70199 Exec. Asst. Cameron Harden 70559
EC Admin. Asst. Janet Yarrison 70255 Operations Mgmt. Analyst Karla Plyler 70406
EC SL.Jpport Process Debra Qentry 70197 Admin Center, Custodial Services Greg McCall 70406
EC Director East Wyashia Hoover 70217 OSHA Compliance Officer Ward Smith 70412
EC Admin. Asst. Michelle Blalock 70187 Planning and Construction
EC Support Process Melissa Price 70202 Chief Facility Planning and Darrell Walker 70408
EC Director South vacant 70507 Construction Officer
EC Admin. Asst. Michelle Blalock 70187 Administrative Asst. Sheila Simpson 70405
EC SL:IppOI’t Process Tam'ara Snipes 70186 Accounting. Capital Bonds Spec. Lindsay Ragsdale 70417
EC Director North Tracie Ross 70207 Director, Facilities Planning & vacant 70415
EC Admin. Asst. Janet Yarrison 70255 Construction
EC Support Process Heidi Sarvis 70208 Senior Project Manager Kevin West 336-793-6934
EC Director ITAC Meredith Holmes 73628 Project Manager Emily Jessup 73817
EC Support Inst. Coach Danielle Griffin 70221 Dir. Capital Projects. Carlos Sanders 70726
EC Support Inst. Coach Michelle Cherry 70212 Project Mgr Jason Brown 70728
EC Support Inst. Coach Allison Smith 70218 Project Mgr Mickey Flinchum 70732
EC Support Inst. Coach Michelle McDowell 70213 Project Mgr Kelly Bowman 70731
EC Support Autism 703-4259 Child Nutrition 703-4275
EC Support Autism Lead Jenny Gray 72421 Fax Number: 771-4527
EC SL'Jpport Autism . Casey Gibson 72429 Exec. Dir. for Child Nutrition Ekta Patel 71906
EC Director Related and Itinerate Brooke Bryan Receptionist Doris Colon-Santos 71912
Services - V.P. Operations Alicia Crews 71907
EC Admin. Asst. & Brailist Amy Sessoms 70214 Asst. Dir. Meralis Morales- 71911
703-4250 Burgos
Ec TA TEthICIZn LP Lead goddkCol;'Iey 73618 Accounts Payable Support Ayala Cisneros 71933
¢ Ass!st!ve and SLP Lea roo. € bryan 73608 Admin. Support Mgr. Tracy Walser 71934
EC Assistive Technology Lead Jennifer Kerr 78223 Resident Dist. Mar Zena Magaitti 71926
EC Assistive Technology Constance Brake - % : g8
R K Area Supervisor — East Dan Levstek 71915
EC Physical Therapist Lead Kathleen Fuerst N
EC Phvs. Therany Asst Kristi Stanle Area Supervisor — North Shanta Freeman 71923
vs. X Py " . ¥ Area Supervisor — South Amanda Malloy 71932
EC Occupational Therapist Lead Lisa Hrabovsky Area Supervisor — West William Faughnan 71909
EC Teacher Adapted PE Lead Jodi Mcintosh 73617 P . g
EC Teacher Adapted PE Abby Knox 73609 Trng/Prof. Dev. Supv. Cheryl Artis 71922
EC Teacher Adapted PE Rita Lee 73623 Marketing & Merch. Megr. Katie Willard 71910
EC Deaf/HH Teacher Lead Wendy Baber 73637 IT Tech Supervisor Jonthan Newsome 71924
EC Teacher Deaf/HH Suzanne Asbury 73612 Free & Rgduced Meals Prog. Coord. Jennifer Ca.staneda 71918
EC Teacher Deaf/HH Mary Daily 73629 HR Rec-rmtmen‘t Spec. Dun.can AII|59n 71917
EC Teacher Deaf/HH Darcy Thrapp 73607 Operations Trainer Jessica Sheffield 71927
8
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Operations Trainer

Brand Ambassador

Brand Ambassador

Brand Ambassador
Procurement/Inventory Coord.
Accounts Payable

Purchasing& Procurement Specialist
Resident Dietician

Payroll Spec.

Catering Chef. Mgr.

Child Nutrition Controller
Facilities

Fax Number: 661-4971

Exec. Dir. Facilities

Dir. of Maintenance Operations
Asst Dir. Of Maintenance Admin.
AOA Payroll Specialist

Admin. Asst. Accounts Payable
Admin. Asst. Business Operations
Office Mgr.

Admin. Asst. Facilities Mgmt.
Leasing Specialist

Dir. of Facilities/Warehouse
Capital Projects Specialist
Property Manager

Property Manager

Property Manager

Property Manager

HVAC Supervisor

Director of Sustainability and Energy
Mgmt.

Supervisor for Gen. Building
Supervisor for Electrical
Supervisor for Grounds
Supervisor for Garage
Supervisor for Paint
Supervisor for Plumbing
Technical Support

Custodial Area Support Spec.
Custodial Area Support Spec.
Custodial Area Support Spec.
Custodial Area Support Spec.
Custodial Area Support Spec.
Idlewild Warehouse
Warehouse Supervisor

Admin. Asst.

Furniture Spec.

Textbook Coordinator

Heavy Mover

Heavy Mover

Heavy Mover

Mailroom

Mailroom Coordinator
Mailroom Specialists

Transportation Office/Garage
Fax Number: 930-0123

Sr. Exec. Dir. Transportation
Director of Transportation
Asst. Dir. Business Compliance
Admin. Asst.

State Reports

Payroll Spec.

Technology Technician

3/8/24
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Rhonda Chambers
LaToya Mangrum
vacant

vacant

Julie O’Brien
Eugenne Garrison
vacant

Miguel Casteneda
Bailey Fox

vacant

Jonathan Autry

Justin Dyson
Bobby Reed
Brenda Hutchens
Teri Voss
Kathleen Cates
Rachel Sari

vacant

Felicia Brinson
Yusef Williams
Vacant

Howard Claggett
C. David Hutchens
Clarence Hairston
Neil Culler
Timothy Carlisle
Justin Thornton

Joseph Hester
Tim King

Thad Carter
Lonnie Barber
Chris Willard
Larry Ragan
Cecil Young
Sherderica Squire
Tim Stevenson
Kevin McDowell
Jeff Sheek
Wesley Williams

Mark Otey
Valerie Bolton
Jill Whitaker
vacant

Tim Murphy
John Byerly
Dean Shore
70109

Chris Withers
Joe Anderson
Darrell Hobson

Tisha Davidson
Rinaldo Branson
Marcella Marsh
Emelita McEntee
Grace Davis
Janyne Quintero
Patrice Drone

71931
71916
71913

71920
71921
71914
71930
71929
71925
71908
661-4999

70725
70766
70720
70721
70722
70756

70759
70729
70758
70755
70765
70733
70764
70758
70733
336-830-6517

70736
70730
70754
70744
70751
70734
70749
75310

73806

748-4044
73813
73808
70748
73812
73810
73809
73811
727-8199

70249
70616
70639
70619
70620
70622
70506

Central Office Directory

Travel Tracker Adriana Zarazoga 70628
Cortes
Technology Fleet Spec. Monte’ Byrd 70654
Technology Fleet Spec. Sloan Pigg 70570
Trainer/Recruiter Todd Smith 70649
Training and Spec. Proj. Coord. Deena Swaim 70621
Driver Compliance Assistant Jas’Man Morrison 70505
Garage Supervisor Joey Mitchell 70618
Assistant Shop Foreman Kyle Laws 70651
Parts Manager Johnny Nichols 70631
Admin. Asst. Paula Gavlik 70632
Transportation Information Center 748-2287
Specialty Corridor Supervisor Hellen Bee 70636
Specialty Specialist Frankye Majett 70625
Central Corridor Supervisor Tanicia Horne 70638
Central Specialist Anthony Bailey 70627
Central Admin. Sharon Whitner 70640
Northwest Corridor Supervisor Aaron Craddock 70648
Northwest Specialist Shakura Walter 70641
Northwest Admin. Angela Sampson 70617
Northeast Corridor Supervisor Evette Blakely 70637
Northeast Specialist Etaundra Thomas 70635
Northeast Admin. Alana Childs 70646
Southwest Corridor Supervisor Ezra Davis 70642
Southwest Specialist Davis “Ty” Mathis 70647
Southwest Admin. Simone Holmes 70643
Southeast Corridor Supervisor Tai Ashe 70644
Southeast Specialist Terrance J. Scriven 70645
Southeast Admin. Art Wedemeyer 70650
Bus Routing Supervisor Sandra Moffitt 70633
TIMS Operator Shirley Duncan 70630
TIMS Operator Shirley Tyler-Boyd 70624
TIMS Operator vacant 70529
TIMS Operator Joy Roseboro 70932
TIMS Operator vacant 70625
TIMS Operator Hannah Ruth Chavez 70626
Router Jim Collins 70652
Router Shelley Pritchett 70623
Router Carla Mackie 70629
Student Services 70028 727-2912
Fax Number: 661-4994
Assist. Super. Student Serv. Dr. Fredricca Stokes 70102
CO - Student Services Dr. Clinton Wilson 70165
Admin. Asst. Meredith Paige Clark 70102
Admin. Asst. Amanda Henley 70687
Admin. Asst. Tamara Patterson 70675
Admin. Asst. Mitzi Boyette 70685
Admin. Asst. Nancy Martinez 70684
Lead ES Counselor Patricia Durham 70147
Lead MS Counselor Felicia Tubbs 70699
Lead HS Counselor Kenya Rocker 70929
Lead Graduation Coach Vacant
Director, Family Engagement vacant 70687
Transition Coordinator Sabrina Bowman 336-705-7085

District Mentor Administrator Antonio Stevenson 75333

Program Mgr. — Section 504 vacant 70940

CARES Asst. Leader Antionette Moore 336-354-2383
CARES Community Liaison Joe’L Saahir 336-618-6087
CARES Community Liaison Bryant McCorkle 336-955-7719
CARES Community Liaison Daryl Napper 336-971-4910
CARES Technology Asst. Sajana Saini 336-779-3543
CARES Technology Asst. Carlos Torian 743-900-3580

GEAR UP Family and Comm. Charlene Thomas 336-865-3160

Coordinator
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CARES Community Liaison Cynthia Scales
CPO Learning Supports vacant
Director, SEL and Restorative Practices  LaTrayl Adams
Admin. Asst. Tamara Patterson

Substance Abuse Safety and Tabatha Cox
Intervention Specialist
SEL Coaches Logan Macon
Samantha Massey
Todd Rich

Aleshia Oakes
Lindsey Hayek
Director of Behavior Support & Shannon Dobson

Intervention

Admin. Asst. Tamara Patterson
Behavior Support Coach Craig Babcock
Behavior Support Coach Terrence Pate
Behavior Support Coach Chelsey Jones

Behavior Support Coach Samantha Smith

Director, School Nurses Katie Key
Admin. Asst. Meredith Paige Clark
Nurse (Union Cross/Glenn) Michelle Buie
Nurse (Forest Park/Wiley) Sarah Colbaugh
Nurse (Diggs-Latham) Kamilah Franklin
Nurse (Old Town/Rural Hall) Robin Hull
Nurse (NWMS/North HS) Andrea Mikolatis
Nurse (Easton) Stacy Payne
Nurse (Parkland) Angela Sheek
Nurse (Philo-Hill) Nanette Stahl
Nurse (Ibraham) Shannon Taylor
Nurse (Griffith/Ward) Jill Watkins
Nurse (Carver) Stephanie Smith
Psychological Services 70031
Fax Number: 661-4994
Dir. of Psychological Services Dr. Heather
Schwickrath

Mental Health Coordinator
Admin. Asst.

Admin. Asst.

Educational Diagnostician
Educational Diagnostician
Educational Diagnostician

Wanda Kellyman
Mitzi Boyette
Nancy Martinez
Ashley Catlett
Heather Rivers
Lindsay Uldrick

Psychologist Abby Flynn
Psychologist Alana McOuat
Psychologist Alison Sharp
Psychologist Amber Gibson
Psychologist Amy Clay
Psychologist Angela Smith
Psychologist Carrie Scott
Psychologist Caryn Gardner
Psychologist Dr. Hawa Chaudhary
Psychologist Erin Dewan
Psychologist Iris Schendstock
Psychologist Jacy Way
Psychologist Jason Levi
Psychologist Dr. Jennifer Pomeroy
Psychologist Layne Gurganus
Psychologist Courtney Coleman
Psychologist Mandy McCoy
Psychologist Marty Farmer
Psychologist Mary Mendenhall
Psychologist Meredith Shaw
Psychologist Milton Cepeda
Psychologist Natalie Phillips
Psychologist Samantha Hunter
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336-830-6407
70664
336-618-0821
70675
70664

727-2912

336-276-3328

70675
73626
73620
72423
72418
70254
70102
703-4233
703-4291
75113
703-4283
703-4161
72824
76741
76918
73714

71722
727-8080

70858

70571
70685
70684
70189
70681
70680
70698
70662
70403
70674
70695
70670
70677
70669
70673
70696
70668
70676
70678
70697
703-4199
703-4199
70404
70665
70679
70663
70694
70671
70667

Central Office Directory

Psychologist
Psychology Interns

Psychologist

Non-Traditional Learning Programs,
Director

Social Workers’ Office

Fax Number: 748-4108

Director, Social Work

Foster Care Point of Contact
Admin. Asst.

Admin. Asst.

District Level Social Worker

Social Worker-Teen Parents
Bilingual Comm. Outreach Worker
Prog. Mgr., Project Hope

Parent Family Engagement Coord.
Project HOPE Social Worker
Project HOPE Social Worker
Project HOPE Social Worker
Project HOPE Data Manager
Social Workers

Amy Ambrosino

Tomiah Andring

Kara Anglin

Jennifer Applegate
April Ayers

Elizabeth Ball

Amanda Berry

Juanita Bradford
Jessica Brinkley-McNair

Kye Brown

Dara Burleson
Cynthia Cassidy
Precious Crews
Lindsay Cross
Aleshia Edwards
April Ellis
Andrea Elmore
Mshairi Evans
Philippian Flowe
Tina Garrett
Shana Gary
Tamela Gethers
Hollie Gomez
Sarah Gray

Kim Greer
Sidnee Handy
LaVerne Hatcher

Lydia Johnson

Francine Kent
Amanda Killion

Sandra Lamb
Madison Lane

Megan Lewis

Sonja Long-Williams

Dr. Timothy
Immelman

Laura Beeley, Malcolm
King

Sherry Atherton
Angela McHam

70010

Sheila Thorp
Rhonda Lang
Anthony Dagnall
Deneen Neely
Robin Fisher

Amy Kelly

Elizabeth (Liz) Perez
Beth Ann Chambers
vacant

Megan Beaver
Janee Daye

Denise Transou
vacant

Hanes MS
Clemmons MS

Early College, Main St.
Acad.

Ibraham ES, CFST
Jefferson ES, Special
Children’s Sch.
Parkland HS. CFST
Speas ES
Diggs-Latham ES
Kennedy HS, Virtual
Acad. HS

Bolton ES

Lewisville MS
Moore ES

South Fork ES

Wiley MS

Petree ES

Gibson ES

Jefferson MS

Cook ES

Northwest MS
Carver HS CFST

Mt. Tabor HS

WSPA

Ashley Wellness Ctr.
Sherwood Forest ES,
The Downtown School
Walkertown MS

Old Richmond ES
Cook ES, Kimberly
Park ES
Hall-Woodward ES,
Middle Fork ES, PreK
Griffith ES

Mineral Springs
Wellness Ctr.
Meadowlark MS
Cynthia Cassidy
Carter HS, Lowrance
MS

North Forsyth HS

70672

70557

70661
336-979-3373

748-4007

72432
336-399-7344
72445
72431
72470
72454
72462
72474

72451
75325
73643

336-978-8186
336-934-3069
336-978-9155

336-399-7330
336-345-7765

336-462-2193
336-399-3869
336-462-2061
336-979-4688

743-649-0946
336-979-4678
336-403-1175
743-649-0203
336-413-8397
743-255-7628
336-341-1959
336-813-1799
336-972-9309
336-757-0345
336-816-7686
743-333-1338
336-403-5410
336-407-1794
336-462-2233

336-813-5384
743-900-3624
743-333-0061

336-414-2112

336-978-9648
336-306-4895

336-462-2449
336-403-1178
336-865-3044

336-416-2042
10
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Shasta Lowther Sedge Garden ES, 336-413-8392 Admin. Asst. Cynthia Lain 70682
_ Union Cross ES Technology 727-8024
Lisa May Kernersville ES 336-416-6066 Chief Technology Officer Kevin Sherrill 70260
Melanie McCarthy Walkertown HS 336-354-2756 Admin. Asst. Barbara Cale 70247
Tiffany McCravey Forest Park ES 336-816-7686 Exec. Dir. — Information Technology Chris Corbin 70251
Ebonie Mitchell Paisley MS 336-462-2070 Services
Rebecca Moffa Ward ES 743-649-0962 Exec. Dir. of Business Applicationsand ~ Homan Atashbar 70106
Tomeko Moore Smith Farm ES 336-399-6710 Data Systems
Rebecca Oshige West Forsyth HS 336-930-2919 Mapping and GIS Coord. Kristin Davidson 70233
Kareh Patterson Parkland HS 743-637-0927 Dir. of Inst. Technology Marty Creech 70262
Jennifer Pena East.on.ES ' 336-978-8517 Learning Experience Designer Alexis Trejo-Sanchez 70466
Angela Peyton Lewisville ES, Vienna 336-979-4704 Director of Student Information Kelly Moore 70264
ES Systems/Power School
Fabienne QUiCk Rural Hall ES 336-413-8381 WAN / LAN Engineer Corey McLeod 70261
Kim Reynqlds Kimmel Farm ES 336-978-5477 Network Administrator Carla Miller 70243
Amanda Richardson Children’s Ctr. - 743-900-2817  Admin. Center Tech. Cory Robbins 70485/345-7412
Kingswood, Whitaker Systems Administrator John Hoff 70246
) ) ES Systems Administrator Jennifer Ellington 70245
Dionne Blchardson Konnoak ES 743-444-3085 Digital Learning and Innovation Coach  Sara Rhyne 70693
March Rivera Glenn Hs 336-528-0743 Business Systems Administrator Kenny Flynn 70252
Loreanne Rivera-Correra Flat Rock MS 336-930-3814 Data Application Admin Carmen Goss 70267
Kate Rives Reagan HS 336-462-2184 Data Application Admin. Caleb Moore 70493
Christine Smith East Forsyth MS 743-649-0965 Lotus Domino Admin. Ann Clay 70521
Rebecca Steintrager Atkins HS 336-413-8396 SIS Data Analyst Tommie Thompson 70238
Debra Sumners North Hills ES 336-650-8009 Charity Staley 70548
LaRhonda Sutton Kernersville ES 336-399-6759 Rani Watkins 70568
Lauren Swofford Cash ES, East Forsyth 336-462-1581 Tara Johnson 70248
MS Monica Bennett 70567
Andrea Taylor Ashley ES 336-413-8383 Scheduling Prog. Mgr. Kim Fields 70234
Lenatte Taylor Reynolds HS 336-793-6910 SIS Data Applications Jennifer Quiggle 70258
Brittney Thomas Brunson ES 336-399-5888 SIS Data Manager Betty Pendley 75339
Allison Thomas East Forsyth HS 336-462-2422 Prog. Mgr. Student Johnnie Bell 70242
James Transou Carver HS 743-444-0087 Enrollment/Scheduling
Emily Vaughn Walkertown ES 336-978-6201 Data Application Admin Gail Barnhardt 70235
Mya Walker Mineral Springs ES 336-816-8869 Technology Service Desk 727-8300
Benita Watkins Piney Grove ES, 336-462-1405 Service Desk Coordinator Kimberly McCoy 70820
Virtual Acad. ES, MS
Tina White-Kennedy Meadowlark ES, 336-407-8450 Technology Services Manager Joan Proffitt 70483
Morgan ES Technology Services Manager Justin Ritchey 70263
Patricia Williams Mineral Springs MS 336-972-7947 .
Esmeralda Wyatt Philo-Hill MS CFST 336-399-4982  Logistic & Acct. Coord. Jenny Key 70861
Alanna Zambrano Caleb’s Creek ES, 336-399-7152 Systems Administrator Andy Smith 70470
Southeast MS System Administrator Jeff Taylor 70244
Samuel Zivin Old Town ES 336-406-5857 System Administrator Cameron Smith 70861
Service Desk Analysts Jeanne Ulrich 70822
Student Records/Transcripts 70034 727-2306 Service Desk Analysts Leah Adkins 70860
Student Records/Transcripts Mitzi Teague 70690
Student Records/Transcripts Salea Dennis 70689
11
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Ashley Anita Hooker 71008 71011 703-4203 727-2344

Bolton 314 Cheryl Frazier 71206 71212 703-4247 774-4618

Brunson 320 Anissia Scales 71307 71310 703-4206 748-3232
Caleb’s Creek 326 Rita McPhatter 71410 71428 703-6757 993-2439
Cash 334 Jennifer Swofford 71808 71815 703-4174 996-2809

Children’s Center 344 Vickie Miller-Warren 727-2440 727-2873
Clemmons 348 Wendy Brewington 72107 72113 703-4210 712-4420
Cook 351 Celena Tribby 72306 72317 703-4201 727-8458
Diggs-Latham 430 Cassandra Dobson 75110 703-4103 703-4102 727-2073
Downtown School 354 Andy Lester-Niles 72407 72416 703-4125 748-3361
Easton 368 Alis Mulero 72811 748-4069 703-6717 771-4733

Forest Park 376 Debra Gladstone 73006 73014 703-4291 771-4726
Gibson 380 Cynthia Russell 73107 703-4214 703-4212 922-7335

Griffith 384 Tiffany Krafft 73309 73312 703-4245 771-4735
Hall-Woodward 390 Sheila Burnette 73408 703-4238 703-4238 771-4727
Ibraham 400 Tamatha Fullerwinder 73706 73711 703-6771 661-4852
Jefferson 403 Katie McGregor 73908 73913 703-4215 923-2111
Kernersville 416 Teresa Rose 74210 74220 703-4100 996-8664
Kimberley Park 424 Diamond Gwyn 74609 74615 703-6731 727-8245
Kimmel Farm 426 Angela Moore-Little 74708 74727 703-6760 748-4427
Konnoak 428 Trent Watkins 75008 75011 703-4163 788-5234
Lewisville 432 Anna Balser 75207 703-4227 703-4224 945-3915
Meadowlark 440 Dr. Neil Raymer 75407 75413 703-4208 924-5324
Middle Fork 447 Sean Gaillard 75600 748-4098 748-4090 727-2942
Mineral Springs 448 Marquita Johnson 75711 75714 703-6788 661-4865
Moore 453 Justin Marckel 75809 727-2499 727-2860 748-3233

Morgan 457 Lisa Davis 75911 703-4150 703-4148 712-1540

North Hills 462 Laloi Wilson-Moore 76208 76214 703-4176 661-4743

Old Richmond 472 Terrence Suber 76407 703-4287 703-4287 924-2442

7/ Corrections? Email esapp@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
with “Directory” in the subject linel0
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Old Town 476 Samantha Manring 76508 76513 703-4283 924-5610

Petree 490 Patrick Saddler 76809 76813 703-4141 748-3455

Piney Grove 494 Brendan Elkins 77009 703-4123 703-4122 993-9429

Rural Hall 504 Leslie Boles 703-6791 703-6789 969-5994

Sedge Garden 508 Angela Reeves 77508 771-4548 771-4545 771-4785

Sherwood Forest 512 Jacob Lowther 72012 774-4644 774-4646 774-7693

Smith Farm 514 Zachary Baker 77709 703-4190 703-4188 784-1155

South Fork 520 Dr. Raphael Green-Hughes = 77807 77806 703-4231 774-4666

Southwest 528 Summer Jackson 78007 78014 703-4195 712-4425

Speas 530 Robert Ash 78108 78111 703-4135 774-4697

The Special Children’s 531 Sandra Gilmer 77407 703-4191 924-0388

School

Union Cross 532 Javita Noel-Stockton 78308 78315 703-4233 769-3311

Vienna 536 Lee Koch 78407 78413 703-4178 945-9506
Walkertown 540 Diana MclIntosh 78507 703-4252 743-255-3979

Ward 548 Colin Tribby 78709 703-4237 703-4235 774-4687

Whitaker Brian Brookshire 78907 703-6746 703-6740 727-8476

O

Clemmons Sandra Hunter 72208 774-4198 703-4217 743-255-3982

East Forsyth 366 Shiwanah Bangham 72611 703-6769 703-6765 607-8531

Flat Rock 372 Jamal Crawford 72909 703-6763 703-6762 784-4790

Hanes 392 Robin Willard 73507 703-4172 703-4171 748-4138

Jefferson 406 Shane O’Neal 74009 703-4226 703-4222 774-4635

John F. Kennedy 488 Freda Smith 74107 703-4144 703-4143 727-8559

Kernersville 420 Lisa Duggins 74508 703-4257 703-4255 996-1966

Lewisville 434 Lowana Wade 79210 866-3032 866-3032 360-5006

Lowrance 436 Evette Clemons 76628 703-4182 703-4181 727-8127

Main Street Academy 385 Ronald Travis 75307 703-4186 703-4185 771-4706
Meadowlark 442 Matt Dixson 75507 703-4230 703-4228 743-999-6357

Mineral Springs 452 Shaunne Hall 75728 703-4180 703-6733 661-4057

Northwest 464 William Wynn 76308 703-4162 703-4161 924-5128

7/ Corrections? Email esapp@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
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Paisley 480 Natasha Woods 76610 703-4169 703-4168 727-8315

Philo-Hill Middle 492 Franchesca Gantt 76907 703-4165 703-4165 771-4737

Southeast Middle 516 Stephanie Gentry 77908 703-4220 703-4219 996-0148

Walkertown Middle 544 Monica Bruce 78636 703-4154 703-4154 595-1371

Wiley Middle 564 Dr. Stephanie Sanders 79012 727-2378 727-2378 727-8412

WS Prep Academy 568 Keisha Gabriel 79110 703-6736 703-6732 727-2961

I e

Atkins High Dr. Chris Nichols 71107 703-6759 703-6754 748-3565

Career Center 332 Nancy Martinez 71509 727-8185 727-8181 727-2115

Carter 336 Shawnna Penn 71608 703-4120 703-4119 631-1885

Carver 330 Thyais Maxwell 71706 727-2230 727-2987 727-2733

Early College of Forsyth 362 Kenneth Jordan 757-3301 757-3290 757-3300

East Forsyth 364 Benjamin (Rusty) Hall 72510 703-6792 703-6735 727-8546

Glenn 382 Scott Munsie 73210 771-4505 771-4500 771-4512

John F. Kennedy 488 Freda Smith 74107 703-4144 703-4143 727-8559

The Kingswood School 427 Roderick Dupree 74906 74911 703-4128 283-7477

Main Street Academy 385 Ronald Travis 75307 703-4186 703-4185 771-4706

Middle College 446 Kenneth Jordan 734-7163 734-7163 734-7467

Mount Tabor 454 Donald Wyatt 76030 703-6728 703-6700 774-4606

North Forsyth 460 Bridget Hayes 76130 661-4890 661-4880 661-4869

Parkland 486 Noel Keener 76709 771-4711 771-4700 771-4703

Reagan 495 Brad Royal 77109 703-6778 703-6776 922-1752

Reynolds 496 Calvin Freeman 77238 703-4146 703-4145 727-2053

Walkertown 542 Misty Walker 78609 703-4152 703-4151 595-1372

West Forsyth 556 Kevin Spainhour 78808 712-4400 712-4400 712-4416

WS Prep Academy 568 Keisha Gabriel 79110 703-6736 703-6732 727-2931

Il e e I

Virtual Academy Chris Holbrook 73621 703-4296
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